
MALE HWT RESULTS

Male HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jace Tholstrup Concordia High School 280.0 325.0 10

2 Brian  Shaw Thunder Ridge High School 318.0 285.0 8

3 Emiliano Araiza Ness City Eagles 228.0 275.0 6

4 Kooper Scripsick SWH 248.4 270.0 4

5 Antonio  Dominguez Dighton High School 234.4 255.0 2

6 Kyle McFadden Concordia High School 250.0 250.0 1

7 Devin Davison Central Plains 282.0 245.0 0

8 Brayden  Burge Thunder Ridge High School 232.0 240.0 0

9 Logan Stroede Central Plains 252.0 230.0 0

10 Coltin King Dighton High School 226.6 225.0 0

11 Chris Slattery Larned 250.0 225.0 0

12 Dayne Goss Sacred Heart - Salina 245.0 220.0 0

13 Kyle  Huser Victoria Knights 234.0 210.0 0

14 Yahir Monarrez SWH 246.2 205.0 0

15 German Herrera Goodland 222.0 200.0 0

16 Ethan Rohr Colby High School 241.2 195.0 0

17 Alex Pfiefer Trego 311.0 190.0 0

18 AJ Parker Central Plains 258.0 180.0 0

19 Sammy Espenoza Trego 242.0 175.0 0

20 Padon Mackley Triplains 240.0 0 0

21 Jadrian Riley Concordia High School 240.0 0 0

22 Landon Kruetzer Colby High School 250.6 0 0

23 Andre Vaughn Hoxie 290.0 0 0

24 Alex Jones Otis-Bison 350.0 0 0



Male HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jace Tholstrup Concordia High School 280.0 495.0 10

2 Kyle McFadden Concordia High School 250.0 450.0 8

3 Alex Jones Otis-Bison 350.0 445.0 6

4 Coltin King Dighton High School 226.6 430.0 4

5 Brian  Shaw Thunder Ridge High School 318.0 425.0 2

6 Emiliano Araiza Ness City Eagles 228.0 405.0 1

7 Yahir Monarrez SWH 246.2 390.0 0

8 Kyle  Huser Victoria Knights 234.0 365.0 0

9 Chris Slattery Larned 250.0 365.0 0

10 German Herrera Goodland 222.0 350.0 0

11 Devin Davison Central Plains 282.0 345.0 0

12 Sammy Espenoza Trego 242.0 340.0 0

13 Ethan Rohr Colby High School 241.2 335.0 0

14 Dayne Goss Sacred Heart - Salina 245.0 335.0 0

15 Brayden  Burge Thunder Ridge High School 232.0 315.0 0

16 AJ Parker Central Plains 258.0 315.0 0

17 Kooper Scripsick SWH 248.4 295.0 0

18 Alex Pfiefer Trego 311.0 265.0 0

19 Logan Stroede Central Plains 252.0 260.0 0

20 Padon Mackley Triplains 240.0 255.0 0

21 Antonio  Dominguez Dighton High School 234.4 0 0

22 Jadrian Riley Concordia High School 240.0 0 0

23 Landon Kruetzer Colby High School 250.6 0 0

24 Andre Vaughn Hoxie 290.0 0 0

Male HWT Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brian  Shaw Thunder Ridge High School 318.0 265.0 10

2 Jace Tholstrup Concordia High School 280.0 255.0 8

3 Chris Slattery Larned 250.0 240.0 6

4 Kyle  Huser Victoria Knights 234.0 235.0 4

5 Kooper Scripsick SWH 248.4 230.0 2

6 German Herrera Goodland 222.0 225.0 1

7 Emiliano Araiza Ness City Eagles 228.0 225.0 0

8 Kyle McFadden Concordia High School 250.0 225.0 0

9 Logan Stroede Central Plains 252.0 220.0 0

10 Brayden  Burge Thunder Ridge High School 232.0 205.0 0

11 Sammy Espenoza Trego 242.0 205.0 0

12 Dayne Goss Sacred Heart - Salina 245.0 200.0 0

13 Devin Davison Central Plains 282.0 200.0 0

14 Yahir Monarrez SWH 246.2 190.0 0

15 Alex Pfiefer Trego 311.0 190.0 0

16 Alex Jones Otis-Bison 350.0 175.0 0

17 Ethan Rohr Colby High School 241.2 165.0 0

18 AJ Parker Central Plains 258.0 155.0 0

19 Coltin King Dighton High School 226.6 0 0

20 Antonio  Dominguez Dighton High School 234.4 0 0

21 Padon Mackley Triplains 240.0 0 0

22 Jadrian Riley Concordia High School 240.0 0 0

23 Landon Kruetzer Colby High School 250.6 0 0

24 Andre Vaughn Hoxie 290.0 0 0

Male HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jace Tholstrup Concordia High School 280.0 1075.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Brian  Shaw Thunder Ridge High School 318.0 975.0 8

3 Kyle McFadden Concordia High School 250.0 925.0 6

4 Emiliano Araiza Ness City Eagles 228.0 905.0 4

5 Chris Slattery Larned 250.0 830.0 2

6 Kyle  Huser Victoria Knights 234.0 810.0 1

7 Kooper Scripsick SWH 248.4 795.0 0

8 Devin Davison Central Plains 282.0 790.0 0

9 Yahir Monarrez SWH 246.2 785.0 0

10 German Herrera Goodland 222.0 775.0 0

11 Brayden  Burge Thunder Ridge High School 232.0 760.0 0

12 Dayne Goss Sacred Heart - Salina 245.0 755.0 0

13 Sammy Espenoza Trego 242.0 720.0 0

14 Logan Stroede Central Plains 252.0 710.0 0

15 Ethan Rohr Colby High School 241.2 695.0 0

16 Coltin King Dighton High School 226.6 655.0 0

17 AJ Parker Central Plains 258.0 650.0 0

18 Alex Pfiefer Trego 311.0 645.0 0

19 Alex Jones Otis-Bison 350.0 620.0 0

20 Antonio  Dominguez Dighton High School 234.4 255.0 0

21 Padon Mackley Triplains 240.0 255.0 0

22 Jadrian Riley Concordia High School 240.0 0 0

23 Landon Kruetzer Colby High School 250.6 0 0

24 Andre Vaughn Hoxie 290.0 0 0


